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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $152.00 $57.50 $94.50  2.50 -2.61 -0.0720 SPOT

 2.50
20 SPOT Totals: $57.50 $152.00 $94.50 

32 $957.00 $173.75 $783.25  15.78  0.36  0.06EDGE S

 15.78
EDGE S Totals: $173.75 $957.00 $783.25 

4 $513.75 $264.00 $249.75  8.47  0.92  0.08LASTBALL

5 $196.25 $306.50 ($110.25)  3.23  0.93  0.03LASTBALL

6 $454.50 $229.00 $225.50  7.49  0.92  0.07LASTBALL

 19.19
LASTBALL Totals: $799.50 $1,164.50 $365.00 

8 $304.00 $90.00 $214.00  5.01  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.01
PENNY Totals: $90.00 $304.00 $214.00 

3 $1.00 $0.25 $0.75  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.13  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 0.14
QUARTERK Totals: $0.25 $9.00 $8.75 

1 $62.00 $76.50 ($14.50)  1.02  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $94.00 $84.00 $10.00  1.55  0.84  0.01Regular

3 $222.50 $397.50 ($175.00)  3.66  0.83  0.03Regular

4 $30.00 $3.75 $26.25  0.49  0.81  0.00Regular

5 $232.00 $32.50 $199.50  3.82  0.70  0.03Regular

6 $98.50 $18.50 $80.00  1.62  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.09  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $205.00 $86.25 $118.75  3.38  0.67  0.02Regular

 15.63
Regular Totals: $699.00 $949.50 $250.50 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.03  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $17.00 $0.00 $17.00  0.28  0.47  0.00SPOT$

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 0.32
SPOT$ Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $55.00 $0.00 $55.00  0.90  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $707.00 $515.00 $192.00  11.66  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $1,412.25 $1,558.70 ($146.45)  23.29  0.54  0.13SPOTLITE

4 $148.50 $25.20 $123.30  2.44  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $184.25 $40.40 $143.85  3.03  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 41.32
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,139.30 $2,507.00 $367.70 

 0.55 99.89Grand Totals $6,063.00 $3,959.30 $2,103.70 
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